
                                                                                                                                                First Name Maiden Last Name
1960 Dorothy Ramella Sloan
1960 Mary Ann Chichester Plump
1964 Barbara Ramsey Kiley
1969 Janice Knipfing Schult
1970 Pat Genovese DiLollo
1970 Joan Henehan
1972 Maureen McCormack
1973 Kathy Wright Walden
1975 Phyllis Fasano Hart
1976 Carol Schwegler Rozea
1976 Mary Ellen Treacy Warch
1976 Cathy Manion
1979 Ann Genovese DeSimone
1982 Maureen Farrelly Marsala
1983 Loren Kramps Wildes
1984 Tara McArdle Daly
1984 Dawn Flynn
1984 Ingrid Birnbach Keag
1985 MaryAnn Plaia Doyle
1985 Sheila McGurk Ruhl
1988 Maria Stabile Monaco
1988 Heather Hagan
1988 Maura O'Keefe McGovern
1988 Mary Panzella Berry
1990 Tara O'Reilly Reed
1991 Nicole Richards Valentine
1993 Melissa Kramps
1994 Erin McDonald Thompson
1995 Laura Richards Dust
1999 Amanda Corbo
1999 Maura Duffy Alfano

2000 Lauren Tobin
2001 Amanda Reynolds
2004 Meaghan McKeown Caltabiano
2005 Shawn Grygo
2006 Sara Angello
2006 Christina Illig Margoulis
2007 Katherine Hackett
2007 Samantha Ceglia Vafiadou
2008 Megan Stewart
2014 Christina Doyle
2015 Anna Collins
2016 Elisa Grimaldi
2017 Katie Collins



2018 Camilla Grimaldi

Class Representatives 
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1969
1969
1970
1971
1974
1975
1977
1978
1979
1979
1980
1980
1981
1983
1986
1987
1989
1990
1992
1993
1994
1996
1997
1998
2001
2002
2003
2007
2007
2009



2010
2010
2010
2011
2012
2013
2015



Email Phone Number
dotsloan@gmail.com 864-706-1496
gramma2bkbc2002@yahoo.com 631-499-2727
levitkils@optonline.net 516-448-8334
janetknipfing@aol.com 516-417-2962
pattideb1@hotmail.com 516-647-4913
bayjh@icloud.com 310-717-0573
mcmccormack@optonline.net 516-249-0838
kathy@ontracktravel.travel
phart75315@aol.com 516-852-4825
macab6@verizon.net
mal58@optonline.net 516-993-2888
cemanion04@gmail.com 919-349-7147
DeSimone6@aol.com 516-644-1983
mmarsala918@gmail.com
Lwildes65@yahoo.com 516-361-2805
tara.daly44@gmail.com
dawnflynno@aol.com 646-737-3624
ingrid_keag@yahoo.com 917-992-5959
maryannjoy@optonline.net 516-248-3908
jetruhl@verizon.net 516-978-4004
mmonaco5535@verizon.net 516-639-3700
lovebug051512@gmail.com
tmmcgovern717@gmail.com
marrypberry@yahoo.com
taraoreed@yahoo.com 917-868-9846
ndvalentine@gmail.com
mkramps@verizon.net 917-797-2803
eemcdg@gmail.com 516-297-9696
laura.dust@gmail.com 516-238-5111
acorbo@olma.org 631-424-3786
duffy.maura@gmail.com
laurenashley.tobin@gmail.com 518-306-5634
Amandasreynolds@gmail.com
Meaghan.caltabiano@gmail.com
Grygo.am.shawn@gmail.com
sarahangello2010@gmail.com 631-805-7514
christinaillig@gmail.com 516-658-6776
khackett@olma.org 631-335-1407
samantha.ceglia@gmail.com 516-528-2897
Meggstewart@hotmail.com   
christinadoyle96@gmail.com
a.collins725@gmail.com 516-729-6307
elisag105@hotmail.com 516-510-6083
katie.maura@yahoo.com 516-316-3341



camillag117@hotmail.com 516-761-5969

Needed 




